
Pad Size:
Per Pad:
Per Box:

Colors:

General Specifications

APPROVED FOR DISTRIBUTION MAY 2002 

Polyurethane
Acrylic -or- Synthetic Rubber
60-70 Standard
±0.02” (.5mm)

Material:
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive:

Durometer, Shore A:
Tolerance:

Cut individually or 2 x 2
1 or 4 Pieces
1,000 Single Pieces or 250 Pads
Clear & Black

0.720”
(18.3mm) Kiss-cut dimension

Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

R 0.0208

R 0.210

Includes 
adhesive thickness,
does not include 
release liner.

0.560”
(14.2mm)

0.625”
(15.9mm)

BS-37
Mechanical

File: BP-BS-37

Actual Size


